Tu
ng
st
en
 c
ar
bi
de
 ti
pp
ed
 fo
r
dr
ill
in
g
br
ic
ks
, t
ile
s,
 c
on
cr
et
e
N
e
w
 &
 I
m
p
ro
ve
d
 D
e
si
g
n
M
as
on
ry
 B
it
Ha
m
m
er
6.0mm
 x 100 Fo
r
Re
d
pl
ug
Release Date: From 19/01/09
Pr
od
uc
t A
dv
ic
e
M
as
on
ry
Features
•	�Carbide percussion tip with semi positive profile for aggressive drilling in hard materials.
•	�Rolled double flute provides greater dust extraction extending drill life.
• Sandblasted finish.
•	�New packaging with clearer information.
Environmental Statement
Diager and Sutton masonry drills are certified ISO 14001 for sustainable development.
These products contribute to environmental protection by a “sandblasted” surface treatment
which guarantees zero heavy metals and by a protection called “without COV (Volatile
Organic Compounds)” meeting the European directive 1999/13CE
Masonry Drill Bits - New & Improved Product
Tradesman quality for rotary and percussion drilling. Product packaging is colour code
marked to indicate the correct plug size. Ideal for use in natural and artificial stone,
masonry brickwork and concrete.  Tungsten carbide tipped for increased life. Suitable
for all impact drills or rotary hammer drills fitted with a chuck.
Yellow • 3.0 60 140H00030 9311744090013
4.0 75 140H00040 9311744090020
White • 5.0 85 140H00050 9311744090037
5.0 150 143H00050 9311744091010
Red • 5.5 95 140H00055 9311744090044
5.5 150 143H00055 9311744091027
6.0 100 140H00060 9311744090051
6.0 150 143H00060 9311744091034
Green • 6.5 100 140H00065 9311744090068
6.5 150 143H00065 9311744091041
6.5 400 145H00065 9311744092017
7.0 100 140H00070 9311744090075
7.0 150 143H00070 9311744091058
Blue • 8.0 120 140H00080 9311744090082
8.0 150 143H00080 9311744091065
8.0 400 145H00080 9311744092024
9.0 120 140H00090 9311744090099
Orange • 10.0 120 140H00100 9311744090105
10.0 150 143H00100 9311744091072
10.0 400 145H00100 9311744092031
Grey • 11.0 150 143H00110 9311744091089
12.0 150 143H00120 9311744091096
13.0 150 10.0 143H00130 9311744091102
13.0 400 10.0 145H00130 9311744092048
14.0 150 10.0 143H00140 9311744091119
Black • 16.0 150 12.7 143H00160 9311744091126
16.0 400 12.7 145H00160 9311744092055
20.0 160 12.7 143H00200 9311744091133
20.0 400 12.7 145H00200 9311744092062
22.0 160 12.7 143H00220 9311744091140
22.0 400 12.7 145H00220 9311744092079
25.0 160 12.7 143H00250 9311744091157
25.0 400 12.7 145H00250 9311744092086
Sets Pieces
FM4 (SF): 4, 5, 5.5, 6.5, 8, 10mm 4 150H0FM4F 9311744100538
FC06 HSS - 3/32, 7/64, 1/8 6 150B0FC06 9311744100293
(SF): Masonry - 5,6,6.5mm
Comes with storage container
Merchandiser
MRY86
10 each
5 each
2 each
86
(SF): 5.5,  6.5mm
(SB): 5.5,  6.5,  10.0mm
(SF): 3.0,  4.0,  5.0,  6.0,  7.0,  8.0,  10.0mm
(SB): �5.0,  6.0,  7.0,  8.0,  11.0,  12.0,
13.0,  16.0mm
140HMRY86
Product Group A0604
Order Quantity 1
Plug Colour Diameter OA Length Shank Item # Barcode List Pricemm
New
Improved
NEW